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Western US Locations Phone Zip Website

Washington (Western)
Port Orchard 306-876-2903 98367

Buckley 360-829-9049 98321

Eatonville 360-832-3424 98328

Orting 360-893-2200 98360

Port Townsend 360-385-9474 98368

Arlington Hardware Arlington 360-435-5523 98223 www.arlingtonhardware.com

Bellingham Millwork Supply Bellingham 360734-5700 98226 www.bellinghammillwork.com

Cascade Lumber Camano Island 360-629-2119 98282 www.cascadelumber.com

Clearview 360-668-8800 98296

Arlington 360-435-9900 98223

North Bend 360-435-9900 98045

Bellevue 425-643-4400 98005

Everett 425-353-0663 98208

Greenlake 206-523-7777 98103

Kirkland 425-823-4455 98034

Lynnwood 425-742-4646 98037

Normandy Park 206-242-1010 98148

Renton 425-255-3429 98057

Lake Union 206-632-2129 98105

Shoreline 206-542-2164 98133

Annacortes 306-876-2903 98221

Coupeville 360-829-9049 98239

Freeland 360-832-3424 98249

Oak Harbor 360-385-9474 98277

Sedro Wooley 360-856-6530 98284

Gray Lumber Co Tacoma 360-752-7000 98406 www.graylumber.com

Island Lumber and Hardware Vashon Isl 206-463-5000 98070 www.islandlumber.com

Lumber Market, Inc Seattle 425-251-8010 98108 www.lumbermarketinc.com

Lincoln Creek Lumber Tumwater 360-956-9147 98512 www.facebook.com/lincolncreektumwater2421/

Mitchell Lumber Belfair 360-275-2090 98528 www.michelllumber.com

Where to Buy Nichigo G-Tape

Dunn Lumber www.dunnlumber.com

Frontier Building Supply www.fbs.us.com

Arrow Lumber www.arrowlumber.com

Chinook Lumber www.chinooklumber.com
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Mountain Lumber Yelm 360-458-5101 98597 www.mountainlumberandhardwareinc.com  

Tanglewilde Lumber Olympia 360-491-2010 98516 www.tanglewildelumberinc.com

Builders FirstSource Olympia Olympia 360-754-0300 98512 www.bldr.com/locations/olympia-lumber

TRM Wood Products Maple Valley 425-532-1222 98038 www.trmwoodproducts.net

Westside Building Supply Lynden 360-354-5617 98264 www.westsidebuildgsupply.com

Hartnagel Building Supply Port Angeles 360-452-8933 98362 www.angelesmillwork.com

Angeles Millwork & Lumber Port Angeles 360-457-8581 98363 www.angelesmillwork.com

Knudson Lumber Co Ellensburg 509-962-4000 98926 www.knudsonlumber.com

Parr Lumber - Spokane Spokane 509-467-6615 99217 www.parr.com

Discount Lumber & Truss Spokane 509-467-6635 99217 www.discountlumber.comcastbiz.net

Pullman Building Supply Pullman 509-332-2627 99163 www.mbspbs.com

Valley Savemore Bldg Supply Spokane Valley 509-922-2934 99037 https://savemore.doitbest.com/

Oregon

Canby Builders Supply Canby 503-266-2244 97013 www.canbybuilderssupply.com

Kilgore Blackman Building Mtls Salem 503-581-1611 97306
http://www.truevalue.com/kilgoreblackman/Home.a

spx

Gene Stringfield Building Mtls Eugene 541-689-8014 97402 www.genestringfield.com

MLK Blvd, Portland 503-287-1136 97211

19th Ave, Portland 503-223-8141 97209

Cascade Fence and Deck Vancouver, WA 360-892-5478 98661 www.cascadefenceanddeck.com

Shur-way Building Center Vancouver,WA 360-693-4737 98665 www.shurway.com

Idaho

Moscow Building Supply Moscpw 208-882-4716 83843 www.mbspbs.com

JJ Building Supplies, Inc Moscpw 208-882-4541 83843 https://jjbuildingsupplies.com

Bonners Ferry 208-267-0002 83805

Sagle 208-263-0253 83860

Post Falls 208-773-1848 83854

Pro X Home Center Bonners Ferry 208-267-7561 83805 https://prox.doitbest.com/

Montana

Big Fork 406-837-5070 59911

Somers 406-857-3306 59932

Badger Building Center Kalispell 406-755-3820 59901 www.badgerbuilding.com

Massa Home Center Hamilton 406-363-1922 59840 www.massahomecenter.com

Don's Home Center Hamilton 406-961-4900 59840 www.donshomecentermt.com

Western Building Center Whitefish 406-862-2545 59937 www.westernbuildingcenter.com

Parr Lumber www.parr.com

Badger Building Center www.badgerbuilding.com

Sliters Lumber & Building Supply www.sliters.com
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Alaska

Mason's Siding Anchorage 907-770-6119 99518 www.alaskasiding.com

Anchorage 907-563-3141 99517

Lake Otis 907-561-2808 99507

Eagle River 907-561-2808 99577

Soldotna 907-262-9143 99669

Sitka 907-747-3339 99835

Wasilla 907-376-5237 99654

Builders Choice - Soldotna Soldotna 907-714-6000 99669 http://builderschoice.us.com/

Valley Lumber Company Juneau 907-789-7500 99801 www.valleylumberjuneau.com

Hawaii

Rinell Wood Systems Honolulu 808-834-1344 96819 www.rinellwoodsystems.com

California

Dazey's Building Center Redway 707-923-3002 95560 www.dazeys.com

Sports Arena 619-224-4161 92210

Escondido 760-745-7271 92025

El Cajon 619-440-7711 92021

Solana Beach 858-755-0246 92075

South Bay 619-425-6660 91950

Miramar 858-695-0600 92121

La Mesa 619-465-4242 91942

Kearny Mesa 858-279-5010 92111

Rancho San Diego 619-670-5600 91941

Tool Shack Azusa Azusa 626-967-5083 91702 https://www.instagram.com/toolshackazusa/

El Cajon 619-442-0658 92020

Sorrento Valley 858-452-0520 92121

Sam Marcos 760-727-1510 92069

Escondido 760-745-6800 92025

Murrieta 951-698-0215 92562

Chula Vista /      

South Bay
619-585-3620 91911

Colorado
Austin Hardwoods of Denver Denver 303-744-1292 80223 www.austinhardwoods.com

J & W Lumber www.jwlumber.com

Spenard Builders Supply

Spenard Builders Supply

www.sbsalaska.com

www.sbsalaska.com

Dixieline Lumber and Home 

Centers
www.dixieline.com
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Ponderosa Lumber Company Pagosa Springs 970-731-4111 81147
https://sterlinglbr.com/locations/109/ponderosa-

lumber

New Mexico

Builders Do It Center Roswell 575-622-7841 88201 www.buildersdoitcenter.com

Utah

Basic Diamond Salt Lake City 801-652-4851 84119 www.basicdiamond.net

Burton Lumber - Lindon Lindon 801-785-6858 84042 http://burtonlumber.com

Utah Fence Warehouse Layton 801-593-6600 84041 www.utahfencewarehouse.com

Mid-West US
 

North Dakota

Deckmasters Fargo 701-232-4001 58104 www.deckmasters.net

Illinois
C Y Fasteners Gibson City 217-579-0311 55429 https://www.cyfasteners.com

Minnesota

DecksDirect.com Minneapolis 952-746-7561 55429 www.decksdirect.com

ProDeck Supply Minneapolis 612-331-5487 55413 www.prodecksupply.com

Kansas
Griffith Lumber Company Manhattan 785-776-4104 66502 www.griffithlumber.com

Edwardsville 913-422-1300 66111

Lawrence 785-843-3270 66044

Olathe 913-780-0060 66063

Topeka 785-357-0321 66607

Fairfax District,KCK 913-321-8840 66115

Liberty, MO 816-792-8918 64068

Missouri
Shelton Siding Supply Savannah 816-324-5867 64485 www.sheltonsiding.com

Texas

Texas Tape Store Austin 512-669-8951 78701 www.texastapestore.com

Eastern US
 

Massachusetts
Fairhaven Lumber, LLC Fairhaven 508-993-2611 02719 www.fairhavenlumber.com

DB&S Lumber Boston 617-445-9333 02119 www.dbslumber.com

New Hampshire
Selectwood Portsmouth 603-436-9663 03801 www.selectwood.com

McCray Lumber & Millwork www.mccraylumber.com
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Connecticut
Darien 203-202-8981 06801

Bethel 203-797-1212 06801

Branford 203-488-3551 06405

Danbury 203-559-3111 06811

Fairfield 203-256-9550 06824

New Milford 860-355-5566 06776

New London 860-439-0155 06320

Niantic 860-739-5441 06357

Norwalk 203-663-4450 06851

Stamford Harvard 203-356-4000 06902

Stamford High Ridge 203-322-5502 06905

Trumbull 203-764-2184 06611

Westport 203-226-6133 06880

West Haven 203-931-0072 06516

Wilton 203-761-1000 06897

Strattford 203-814-3050 06615

Wethersfield 860-529-3335 06109

Indiana
Big C Lumber Shipshewana 260-768-4176 46565

New York
West Village 212-242-9807 10014

Fairhaven 212-242-9475 10011

Glendale Lumber Glendale 718-821-1840 11385 www.glendalelumber.com

Ring's End Paint Centers Lewisboro 914-533-2517 10590 www.ringsend.com

Roe Lumber Florida 845-651-4025 10921 http://roelumber.com/

Kuiken Brothers Co Warwick 845-986-2255 10990 www.kuikenbrothers.com

New Jersey
Fair Lawn 201-796-2082 07410

Midland Park 201-652-1000 07432

Newark 973-638-7200 07105

Succasunna 973-968-7700 07876

Emerson 201-262-6666 07630

Wantage 973-875-5106 07461

Roseland 973-226-5700 07068

Garfield 973-772-0044 07026

www.ringsend.com

www.ringsend.com

Kuiken Brothers Co www.kuikenbrothers.com

Ring's End Paint Centers

Ring's End Paint Centers

Garber Hardware
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Belmar 732-681-1900 07719

Point Pleasant Beach 732-899-9663 8742

Niece Lumber Lambertville 609-397-1200 08530 www.niecelumber.com

Ohio
Hyde Park Lbr And Design Ctr Cincinnati 513-271-1500 45227 www.hydeparklumber.com

Pennsylvania
Meyers Company Pittsburgh 412-793-9100 15239 www.meyerscompanyonline.com

S.W.I. Service Wholesale Inc Downingtown 610-518-5187 19335 www.s-w-i.com

Walter & Jackson, Inc Christiana 610-593-5195 17509 www.walterandjackson.com

Southeastern U.S.
Virginia

Metwood Boones Mill 540-334-4294 24065 www.metwood.com

Kentucky
KAKOU, USA Lexington 502-603-3217 40591 https://www.kakouusa.com/#!

Tennessee
Nashville Lumber Nashville 615-350-6035 37208 www.nashvillelumbercompany.com

Witt Building Material Co Knoxville 865-588-5331 37909 www.wittbuilding.com

North Carolina
Talbert Building Supply Durham 919-286-5561 27705 www.talbertbuildingsupply.com

South Carolina
Buck Lumber Charleston 843-795-0150 29412 www.bucklumber.com

Palmetto Home Center Summerville 843-871-4741 29485 www.palmettohomecenter.com

Georgia
North Georgia Building Supply Buford 770-945-9640 30518 www.northgeorgiabuildingsupply.com

Marietta 707-427-9770 30066

Lawrenceville 770-995-3900 30046

Macon 478-812-9900 31206

TimberTown Atlanta Marietta 404-476-3747 30066 www.timbertown.com/atlanta

Florida
Kimal Lumber & Hardware Sarasota 941-953-1076 34240 www.kimallumber.com

Manning Building Supplies Ast Augustine 904-825-1100 32086 www.mbs-corp.com

www.jaegerlumber.com

www.pmcbmonline.comPMC Building Materials

Jaeger Lumber
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